
Gronddoek
Artikelcode: 03.22.100.1100

Kenmerken

Prijs: 0,950 €/m²

Gewicht: 100 g/m²

Materie: 100% Polypropyleen geweven
bandjesweefsel

Kleuren: Zwart

Afmetingen gronddoeken

1,00 x
100 m

1,65 x
100 m

2,10 x
100 m

3,30 x
100 m

4,20 x
100 m

5,25 x
100 m

 

Kleur

Zwart

Gewicht /m²

100 gr/m²

Gronddoek voor toepassing in de tuin en professionele tuinaannemer.
100 gr/m² - Zwart
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